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Email. he@jwell.cn

Suzhou JWELL Plastic Machinery Co.,Ltd. is another
important development strategy center of Shanghai
JWELL Machinery Co.,Ltd. Locating at Chengxiang
Industrial town Taicang city, a high—tech manufactur—
er specializing in research and development of plastic
extrusion equipment. The factory area is of 300 acres,
more than 1000 staff and 280 technical and manage—
ment employees; We have a high qualified R&D and
experienced mechanical and electrical engineer team
as well as advanced processing foundation and
normative assembly shop. We supply more than 1000
sets lines annually. Our enterprise spirit is "Atten—
tive, Enduring, Quickly and Orderly", keeping on
exploring of new extrusion field. Mostly welcome to
new and old customers to visit us for investigation,
guidance and cooperation. We are happy to offer
powerful support!

JWELL machinery has been sold across the country,
and exported to all over the world, including the market
of developed country, such as Germany,Amercia, Japan,
Spain and so on.

" Excellent Quality, Perfect All'" is Jwell's quality policy,
and all staff's working direction.

" Be honest'' is the core idea for us to contribute

" Century JWELL"

President:He Haichao  Mobile AVhatsApp +86 13601628188

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

JWZ-BMO05D/12D/20D 3 T i #r %= B FV#]
JWZ-BMO05D/12D/20D Double Station Blow Molding Machine

MEREML =

- ERAT AL~ R MR HIYIATE . JBERE. LK

- TR R R HHT
- IEECR AL
- RRH RAE R, EESELSFHRS

- IZRBERNER, TERJW-DBIRRE TR ERMERS
- EHIREATR, MECALE WA, TR bk, AAAmaEE

www.blow-molding.cn

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing 1-5L different size of gear ail bottle, lubrication

oil bottle, cooling water tank etc.

- Optional multi-layer co—extrusion.

- Optional view strip line system.

- According to the product size,select different cavity of die head.
- According to the different material,optional JW-DB single station

hydraulic screen—exchanger system.

- According to customer's requirement,optional auto—deflashing

on line,scrap conveying on line,finished product conveying on
line.

(@

Shell
HELIDG
ULTRA

HABAEN
nian srests

FH -

FEHKSH Technical parameters

AUS 32 ,;a;;

ERRSELE 5

s

—

B

H AR BN
Hl=g = 1B
Pk
ITBRHER
RAILRE
LR BHINR
JHZR AR (fE)AR)
BHEN
RIRTT B
AR R T
RARART
BIR1TTE
kAR IHE
H=RSMER T
NHBEEE
ENBINE

Model

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)
Driving motor

Oil pump motor power(Servo)
Clamping force

Space between platen

Platen size W*H

Max.mould size

Platen moving stroke

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: M ERSIRRHU S, TREZFERESE.,

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

Unit

Pc/h

mm
ka/h
Kw
Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
mm
Kw
m
T
Kw

BMO5D
©
700*2
# £ Continuous type
75
90
30
15
70
150-510
400400
410*400
450/520
7.5
3.773.172.7
8.5
60

BM12D
12
600*2

90
160
45
18.5
120
240-640
450500
500520
600/650
10
4.273.2*3.0
12
90

BM20D
20
600*2

90
160
45
18.5
160
280-680
500"520
560520
650
12.5
4.33.2*3.1
14
93

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

JWZ-BM30/50/100/160H 2= £ F4]
JWZ-BM30/50/100/160 Blow Molding Machine

MREML =

c BERTAFSMIMEAERER. BETRS. KEEA.
RERE. SRR, REEIL. REE~ R

- XABFEFUARS, Rk

- RBERMER, THREJW-DBIRTE TAORERM RS

- TTARYE S A N E SRR AR R T

- TR R EERES RS

CEERTEHE. HMTF

www.blow-molding.cn

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing different kinds of car urea box, tool
box, automotive seat, auto air duct, auto flow board, bumper and
Car Spoilers.

- Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating die head.

-+ According to the different material, optional JW-DB single
station hydraulic screen—exchanger system.

-+ According to the different product size, customized the platen
type and size.

-+ Optinal hydraulic servo control system.

+ Optinal bottom sealing,take—out robot.

FEFHKSH Technical parameters

AR

H A AEIR
Y=g = 1B
ML L54
FTEHFER
RABUEN
KRR
R A E
SHER BTN (fEAR)
PRSI

AR IR
RARRT
RARART
LA THE
H=RSMER T
NH{EEE
ENBIE

Model

Max product volume
Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)

Driving motor

Accumulating volume

Oil pump motor power(Servo)
Clamping force

Space between platen

Platen size W*H

Max.mould size

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: M ERSIRRHU S, TREZFERESE.,

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

Unit
L
Pc/h

mm
kag/h
Kw

Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm

Kw

-
Kw

BM30 BM50 BM100
30 50 100
600 450 360
Rl Accumulating Type
80 90 100
120 180 190
37 45 55
5.2 6.2 12.8
22 30 30
280 400 600
400-900 450-1200 500-1300
740*740 8807880 1020*1000
550650 700*850 8001200
20 28 30
4.32.2*3.5 5.62.4*3.8 5.5%2.5%4.0
12 18.5 16
95 110 135

BM160
160
300

100
240
90
18
30
800
500-1400
1120*1200
900*1450
30
7*3.5%4
20
172

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-BM 3D—-1000= %t = B F4 4]
JWZ-BM3D-1000 Three—dimensional Blow Molding Machine

MREML S

- BRTHEFEMRLEMSR, WAFHESE. THES
C AT, BN MR
- XASFEFLNARS, tERiiEk

Performance and advantages

like the automotive ail filler pipe, air ducts pipe and others.
- Finished product less or without scrap for strong strength.
+ Adopt high output extrusion system, accumulating die head.

: | [ ;
~§ﬁ£%%-§22
A h"*ﬁ

e
el A -
= _amm i ey i; “:
- -":t I.

ST S

www.blow-molding.cn
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- Suitable for producing different Car shaped pipe fittings products,

FEFHKSH Technical parameters

e
VBB
Mkt
FRITEE
BB AE
KRN TE
EREI A2
SR (1FR)
BIES
1R B
HIRR T
BARERT
BT
MLk AR
MBI R
ELER
EH AR

Model

Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)
Driving motor

Accumulating volume

Oil pump motor power(Servo)
Clamping force

Space between platen

Platen size W*H

Max.mould size

Platen moving stroke

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: MERSIARRHUESE, TREZFERESE.,

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

Unit
Pc/h

mm
ka/h
Kw
L
Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
mm
Kw
m
T
Kw

JWEILL

BM3D-1000
180
&R Accumulating type
65
70
22
2.5
22
75
300-1100
800%1200
6001100
1800
10.7
5.4*4.3*3.4
10.5
63

www.blow-molding.cn

08



09

JWEILL

JWZ-BM30/50/1007 == Bf B4
JWZ-BM30/50/100 Blow Molding Machine

MR = Performance and advantages
EAFAE R FREREE . MREERE - Suitable for producing different kinds of road pyramid, logistic
R TEH. FRTH . WSS gSU_'aﬁﬁ“bba”e'S- e ;
[ NN « Optional bottom sealing, product eject, core—pulling movement
- RABSEHFHRG, R IR,
- WS E RARIE B R 5 - Adopt high output extrusion system, accumulating die head.
+ Optional Hydraulic Servo control system.
-H‘-h
&
.
E
=
d
a i
- g I|H "
w L. : j'é-
i i .
& !
BEEEE o
C™ .

www.blow-molding.cn

!;E%ga Iec"nlcal parame!ers

R ode ni
Tl R AR Max product volume L
V=B Dry cycle Pc/h
k5544 Die head structure

FEFER Main screw diameter mm
BAREBILEE Max plasticizing capacity (PE)  kg/h
KRN TIE Driving motor Kw
ERHEIAE Accumulating volume L
SHERENIINR(ER)  Oil pump motor power(Servo) Kw
BIHES Clamping force KN
1R FFEE Space between platen mm
AR R T Platen size W*H mm
RAREAERS Max.mould size mm
LN INE Heating power of die head Kw
MLERSME R ~F Machine dimension L*W*H m
HZEEE Machine weight T
AN BINE Total power Kw

E: MERSIRRHU RS, TREZFERESE,

30
600

80
120
37
5.2
22
280
400-900
740740
550"650
20
4.372.2*3.5
12
95

50
450
fiE#I30 Accumulating type
90
180
45
6.2
30
400
450-1200
880*880
700*850
28
5.62.4*3.8
13.5
110

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

100
360

100
190
55
12.8
30
600
500-1300
1020*1000
800*1200
30
5.5672.5*4.0
16
135

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-BM160/230 9 == pi EBU41

JWZ-BM160/230 Blow Molding Machine

MERE L= Performance and advantages

ERFAE R TIRIER. RBREEE - Suitable for producing different kinds of safety barrel,traffic

- MR TS, HISTH. WESHETe g‘vifed ﬁ')octtks AT ’ t
o e ol et - Optional bottom sealing,product eject,core—pulling movemen

- RABFEHFURG, HHRL .

- AR ERRET RS + Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating die head.

+ Optional Hydraulic Servo control system.

!!E!!ga Iec"nlcal parame!ers

R ode ni
H R AAR Max product volume L 160 230
M= =1EIR Dry cycle Pc/h 300 280
k54 Die head structure Rl Accumulating type

FEFER Main screw diameter mm 100 120
BREBILEES Max plasticizing capacity (PE) kg/h 240 350
ZRIBA IR Driving motor Kw 90 132
RIS E Accumulating volume L 18 24
SHEBEHITHZE(ERR) Oil pump motor power(Servo)  Kw 30 37
BHES Clamping force KN 800 900
AR FFEE Space between platen mm 500-1400 800-1800
AR Platen size W*H mm 1120%1200 1320*1600
RARARST Max.mould size mm 900*1450 1200%1800
AN INE Heating power of die head Kw 30 36
M=gIMERT Machine dimension L*W*H m 7*3.5%4 8.2"3.5*5.5
HREEE Machine weight T 20 36
EHB IR Total power Kw 172 230

E: MERSIRRHU RS, TREZFERESE,

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

www.blow-molding.cn www.blow-molding.cn
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JWELL

JWZ-BM500/10007 == sl B4

JWZ-BM500/1000 Blow Molding Machine

MREML =

C ERTAEFEFMEREIER
CREETEH. SlRTE . SFESHIETH
- XA FEFH RS, EREL

- RIEERER RS

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing different kinds of pallet.

+ Optional bottom sealing,product eject,core—pulling movement
elements.

+ Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating die head.

+ Hydraulic Servo control system.

AN

www.blow-molding.cn

!!E%gg I ec"nlcal paramelers

ode

7
Hl mMERAAIR
DR EEN
K554
FTEFER
RABIEE
KR ELNE
RIS E
SHZREBAINZE (3RR)
AR T
BRI EE
AR R ~F
BRBEERT
LK InFATNE
VsgIMERT
Vs EE
FEHLBINR

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)
Driving motor

Accumulating volume

Oil pump motor power(Servo)
Clamping force

Space between platen

Platen size W*H

Max.mould size

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E M ERSIREHUESE, TREZFERESES.

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

ni

Pc/h

mm
kg/h
Kw

Kw
KN

mm

mm
Kw

T
Kw

500
250
iR Accumulating type
120/135
400
132/160
45/60
45
1300
950-2000
16001600
14001600
50
104*8.2"6.5
45
265/325

1000
155

120%2
700
ez
75/90
45
1800
1000-2700
1800*1800
16001800
65
14*12*8.5
70
460

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

JWZ-BM30DN-CHrZ= gt B4
JWZ-BM30DN-C Blow Molding Machine

MREML S

- EAT A 15-30L MDA, LT EER
- RAESERF B, EREW, ETHMBzE L, ©ib jerrycan.

. Ay s . . R + Adopt continuous type die head, up—blowing structure, convenient for
Rt I RELNE . &k, Z, R g2 . ) ) . -
EEAE. HIRELMR. WX 178%, RPATAR, = product auto—deflashing on-line, scrap conveying on line, finished

Performance and advantages

+ Suitable for producing 15-30L different size Chemical packaing

S i product leak testing on line, conveying,packing, etc.,reducing the
 NTNBEERXBLHATEY, BEE5ENSY, 3iEAR, B working cost and increasing the production ratio.

+ Adopt toggle type platen structure, have the advatages
of uniform-clamping, big clamp force, assembling large
mould, easier dismounting& assembling the mould.

BEX, BRIFREATESFER
- BEEXEHFHH RS

15

- BB AL R %
LB E R IEFI R S

www.blow-molding.cn

+ Optional double layer co—extrusion system.
+ Optional view strip line system.
+ Optional hydraulic servo control system.

FEHAKSH Technical parameters

2R Model Unit BM30ODN-C
Tl R AR Max product volume L 30
DIREXEEZN Dry cycle Pc/h 450*2
DIES A Die head structure #ZE47 Continuous type
FEFER Main screw diameter mm 100
BREBIEES Max plasticizing capacity (PE)  kg/h 190
ZREHIE Driving motor Kw 55
SHZREBAINER(FAR) Oil pump motor power(Servo) — Kw 22
PHEN Clamping force KN 300
AR I BB Space between platen mm 340-860
AR R T Platen size W*H mm 580*600
RAREERT Max.mould size mm 500*600
BiEaTE Platen moving stroke mm 800
NI Heating power of die head Kw 20

Vs IME R Overall dimension L*W*H 5.6*4.8*4.5
HZEEE Machine weight T 18
ENRTHE Total power Kw 125

E: M ERSIRRHU RS, TREZFAERESE.

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

JWZ-BM30/50/100 A7 pi ZA
JWZ-BM30/50/100 Blow Molding Machine

MR = Performance and advantages
cEAFAEF15-100L B FRHERME. T ORSEL T a3 - Suitable for producing 15-100L different size jerrycan,open—top
- REBFERNES, EREL barrels and others chemical packaging products.

s + Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating die head.
.3 3 4
SRR LA R + Optional view strip line system.
- WS RARIE B R 5 - Optional hydraulic servo control system.

FEHAREH Technical parameters

BIR Model Unit BM30 BM50 BM100
AR ABR Max product volume L 30 50 100
G IREREE AN Dry cycle Pc/h 600 450 360
HLLEH Die head structure Rl Accumulating type
FEFER Main screw diameter mm 80 90 100
, BRBILEE Max plasticizing capacity (PE) kg/h 120 180 190
= é___ ZREBAIhE Driving motor Kw 37 45 55
;;; % R E Accumulating volume L 5.2 6.2 12.8
f; % SHEREYIINRFR) Oil pump motor power(Servo)  Kw 22 30 30
%ﬁ: % SN Clamping force KN 280 400 600
1R FFEE Space between platen mm 400-900 450-1200 500-1300
AR R T Platen size W*H mm 740*740 880*880 1020%1000
a BARRERT Max.mould size mm 550*650 700%850 800*1200
VLS ANFATE Heating power of die head Kw 20 28 30
HBEIMER~F Machine dimension L*W*H m 43%2.2*35 5.6*2.4*3.8 5.5*2.5*4.0
HFEEE Machine weight T 12 13.5 16
EHRBINEK Total power Kw 95 110 135

E: M ERSIRRHU RS, TREZFAERESE.

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

www.blow-molding.cn www.blow-molding.cn 18
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JWZ-BM30D/50D/100D /2= s BU#]
JWZ-BM30D/50D/100D Blow Molding Machine.

MREML =

- EATE15-100L S, | OMELTEEE
- RASFEFERS, WA, fERlREk

- EER AL R G

- EE R EEREH RS

www.blow-molding.cn

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing 15-100L different size of jerrycan,
open-top drums chemical packaging products.

+ Adopt high output extrusion system,double station, accumulating die
head.

- Optional view strip line system.

- Optional hydraulic servo control system.

FEHAREH Technical parameters

BR
HRERABTR
PR = TER
P54
TEMFER
RAEUEN
KRR
R A E

SHZREBANINER(fE)AR)

PRI
RIRIT R
AR R T
RARARST
BIRITTE
kAN IHE
H=RSMER
NHBEEE
ENMBINE

Model

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)
Driving motor

Accumulating volume

Oil pump motor power(Servo)
Clamping force

Space between platen

Platen size W*H

Max.mould size

Platen moving stroke

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: MERSIARHUESE, TREFFERESE.

Unit

Pc/h

mm
kg/h
Kw

Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
mm
Kw

T
Kw

BM30D
30
800

90
180
55
5.2
22
280
400-900
740*740
550"650
1400
20
5.2*8.5*3.5
16
115

JWEILL

BM50D
50
600
Rl Accumulating type
100
220
75
6.2
30
400
450-1200
880*880
700*850
1800
28
5.69.2*3.8
23
145

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

BM100D
100
500

120
280
110
12.8
30
600
500-1300
1020*1000
800*1200
1900
30

6.0"10.2"4.2

25
195

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

JWZ-BM160/230H 23 g B4/
JWZ-BM160/230 Blow Molding Machine

MEREAIL = Performance and advantages

EAFEF100-220L O, X L” HEE - Suitable for producing 100—220L open—top drums, dou

- RABFEHHURSG, ek ble'Lring drums,
VE D RIS S R - Adopt high output extrusion system, accumulating die head.
¢ AL 7 Gl C IZINZJ

- Optional hydraulic servo control system.

FEHAREH Technical parameters

21

ZFR Model Unit BM160 BM230
AR ABR Max product volume L 160 230
DIR:EESKEEN Dry cycle Pc/h 300 280
HkEEH Die head structure R Accumulating type
FETFER Main screw diameter mm 100 120
BARBIEEN Max plasticizing capacity (PE) kg/h 240 350
BRI THR Driving motor Kw 20 132
RIS E Accumulating volume L 18 24
SHEREHIINERFR) Oil pump motor power(Servo)  Kw 30 37
i PHEN Clamping force KN 800 900

; : HRAR FFER Space between platen mm 500-1400 800-1800

I‘ AR S Platen size W*H mm 1120%1200 1320*1600
RAEE R Max.mould size mm 900*1450 1200*1800
LN INE Heating power of die head Kw 30 36
Vs IME R Machine dimension L*W*H 7*3.5*4 8.2*3.5*5.5
HZEEE Machine weight T 20 36
N BIE Total power Kw 172 230

www.blow-molding.cn

E: MERSIARRHU RS, TREZAERESE.,

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-BM50/100/1603N & A == 5 BU#

JWZ-BMb0/100/160 Double Layer Blow Molding Machine

MREML S

- EAFAEF20-200LWE O, W L” HiEE

- RASFEFERS, NEERFHEL

SNEARE (BE ), TREEINMETIEL, NEIWE
A, BRAEYNGE, FRAFERE, IEXREAR, &
ABEERLRE (RECO) M, oJFFHRR, INEXEHE
B, FNHRERECRE

=

www.blow-molding.cn

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing 20-200L double layer open—top drums, double

"L'ring drums.

- Adopt high output extrusion system, double layer accumulating

type die head.

+ The outer layer is in dark or blue color which can resisit UV&light

aging.The inner layer is in resin color to ensure purity of contents.it's
more secure to use.lnner layer use recycled material, fit for the
RECO rules, good for environmental protection, and meanwhile
ensure the whole quality of the product.

JWEILL

FEHAREH Technical parameters

B
HmEABH
M2 = IR
Mk
FTEFER
RABUEN
KRB INE
ERIEIAE
SHE IR (EAR)
PHES
AR FF R
AR R T
RABEERT
IR
HLESME R T
HRREE
YRR

Model

Max product volume
Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)

Driving motor

Accumulating volume

Oil pump motor power(Servo)

Clamping force

Space between platen
Platen size W*H
Max.mould size

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: MERSIARRHU RS, TREZAERESE.,

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

Unit
L
Pc/h

mm
ka/h
Kw
L
Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
Kw
m
T
Kw

BM50DL
50
450

75%2
180
372
6.6
30
280
450-1200
8807880
700850
25
5.2*5.5%4.5
16
165

BM100DL
100
360

WE R Double layer Accumulating type

80*2
220
45*2
13
30
400
500-1300
10201100
800*1300
28
5.6"5.6"4.8
19
165

BM160DL
160
300

90*2
280
5572
18
30
600
500-1400
11201200
900*1450
32
6.3*5.7*5.2
22
215

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-BM500/1000H == s B4,

JWZ-BM500/1000 Blow Molding Machine

MR R Performance and advantages B _E_TF Y 1

- BT £ 500-1000L & Bk T B RS - Suitable for producing 500—1000L big size Chemical revolving " : Al M | " 4 : : = _ !

- RABFRFRRG, HRREL, RERBEHRS barrel. = el || S

+ Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating type die head,hydraulic . . 3
servo control system. bt | . TR ! .
- {
— il
¥ _ I3 f
i - il :
' 8 : 4
1 |
FERASH Technical parameters
2R Model Unit BM500 BM1000
Tl mERABR Max product volume L 500 1000
VRS =R Dry cycle Pc/h 250 155
Mk LE4 Die head structure &Rl Accumulating type
FEFER Main screw diameter mm 100*2 120*2
ERBIEEN Max plasticizing capacity (PE)  kg/h 400 700
ZRIBYIINE Driving motor Kw 90*2 132*2
EREAE Accumulating volume L 40 60
SHZREBEHIIR(@EAR) Oil pump motor power(Servo)  Kw 45 45
BURN Clamping force KN 1300 1800
AR EE Space between platen mm 950-2000 1000-2700
BARR T Platen size W*H mm 1400*1800 1900*2300
BAEE RS Max.mould size mm 1200*1920 1750*2200
kR ThE Heating power of die head Kw 50 65
HEFINER T Machine dimension L*W*H m 104*8.2"6.5 14*12*8.5
VRRES Machine weight T 45 70
EHNRINEK Total power Kw 325 460
A U EFRIERMESE, TREBERAERESES.
Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
www.blow-molding.cn www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-BM02D/05D/12D/20D3X T fir # 2= B F441
JWZ-02D/05D/12D/20D Double Station Blow Molding Machine

MREML S

- BT~ 100mI~3000mIE FEAE B+ TR . EhE. FE
FF, 200mI~5000mIEFk&K. KAE. FEBERIF~ R,
£ LETA

- IERHFAEEFFE RS

- IERREH SIS, ERSELFHRS

- RBERIER, TERJW-DBIRT 2 T AR E RN R %

- JRREATSK, WEIEAR WA, 7R bk, TR

www.blow-molding.cn
[

Performance and advantages

- Suitable for producing 100mI-3000ml different size of Milk

bottle,soy sauce bottle,yellow wine bottle.
200mI-5000m!| different size of shampoo bottle,body wash bottle,—

detergent bottles and others Toiletries and different children's toys.
- Optional pearly lustre layer co—extrusion system.

- According to the product size.select different cavity of die head.

- According to the different material,optional JW-DB single station

hydraulic screen—exchanger system.

- According to customer's requirement.optional auto—deflashing on

line,scrap conveying on line finished product conveying on line
and others.

FEFRAREH Technical parameters

B

HRERABTR

PR =B
Pk
TEFER
RALRE
SR IR

Model

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)

Driving motor

SHERBEHITHZE(ERR) Oil pump motor power(Servo)

YRS

iR FFEE
AR T
RARART
BAR{THE
LK ANATHER
RSN R
MR ER
ENBIHE

Clamping force

Space between platen
Platen size W*H
Max.mould size

Platen moving stroke
Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

E: M ERSIRRHU RS, TREZFERESE,

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

Unit
L
Pc/h

mm
ka/h
Kw
Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
mm
Kw

T
Kw

BMO2D
2
900*2

65
70
22
11
40
138-368
286*330
300"350
420
6

3.01.924

5
45

JWEILL

BMO5D BM12D
5 12
700*2 600*2
%4 Continuous type
75 90
90 160
30 45
15 185
70 120
150-510 240-640
350*400 450500
410400 500520
450/520 600/650
75 10
3.7°3.1°2.7 4.2°3.2*3.0
8.5 12
60 90

BM20D
20
600*2

90
160
45
185
160
280-680
500*520
560520
650
125

4.3"3.2"3.1

14
93

www.blow-molding.cn
)
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JWELL

JWZ-BM30/50/100 == Bi EU4]
JWZ-BM30/50/100 Blow Molding Machine

MRS Performance and advantages

cERTFEEE IR ELSER. EER. BRIERE + Suitable for producing different size of children safety chair, desk
- REEFEFE RS, ERREL board, playgroud facilities.
N N . + Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating die head.
- BERIE ) - K E RE . . ) ) . )
HIRRAHMES, TTIERCIW-DBART 5 TR R MR 5 + According to the different material, optional JW-DB single station
- TARIE S SR AN E SRR IAS R ~F

hydraulic screen—exchanger system.
- RERERRIEH RS - According to the different product size, customized the platen
R TEH. HIRTH . mSEH T type and size.
+ Optional hydraulic servo control system.
+ Optional bottom sealing,product eject, core—pulling movement

elements.

FEHARESH Technical parameters

R Model Unit BM30 BM50 BM100
HmERARIR Max product volume L 30 50 100
M=t = AR Dry cycle Pc/h 600 450 360
Wk 2514 Die head structure fERI Accumulating type

FEFER Main screw diameter mm 80 90 100
RABIEEN Max plasticizing capacity (PE)  kg/h 120 180 190
KRB INE Driving motor Kw 37 45 55
ERIARE Accumulating volume L 5.2 6.2 12.8
SHRENIINR(ERR) Oil pump motor power(Servo)  Kw 22 30 30
PR Clamping force KN 280 400 600
RARFTEE Space between platen mm 400-900 450-1200 500-1300
BARR T Platen size W*H mm 740%740 880*880 1020*1000
RABRE R Max.mould size mm 550650 700*850 800%1200
kR Ih R Heating power of die head Kw 20 28 30
HARFIME R Machine dimension L*W*H m 4.3*2.2*3.5 5.6"2.4*3.8 5.5*2.5*4.0
Vg EREE Machine weight T 12 13.5 16
EHBHER Total power Kw 95 110 135

E M ERSIREHUESE, TREZFERESES.

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

www.blow-molding.cn www.blow-molding.cn
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JWZ-EBMZAF £ B &) 2= 5i 4]

JWZ-EBM Full Electric Blow Molding Machine

JWELL THEFEMSBHPEHEN, RERR. BY. B, DASTUXSH~SEENER, SERNREDEME
YIMELL, £8P EVRBLERBIIIS, TEEIA30%EE, BRHTE, BEE, "REEETSEE,; R&EZTEMN
RE. BEES. ENEE, BTREER, JEXES,

JWELL is researching and developing the fully electric Blow molding machine to meet the Food. Medical. Health and other
industries' requirment for the machine and product clean.Compare with the traditional Hydraulic type blow molding
machine,The fully electric blow molding machine adopt fully servo driving motor,energy saving about 30%.No oil-leakage.

Low noise and can keep the workshop cleaning;Machine running more stable,Higher precise. more accurate position—
ing,Higher speed and more efficent.

|

4
)
a
E
E
L]
ol

www.blow-molding.cn

JWEILL

kARG

Various Diehead Systems

JWELL HTILEFBE—ERERENVLRS, REEOET, BRONTIHEAZNERS .

AHEEARED TR FEEHURAMEH®RER, ZHEREFN=4%TH04, DRREENRERIT,

JWEILL will offer clients dieheads with smooth extrusion, careful design, precise processing and good after—sale service.
In order to meet differert demands of the polymer materials, different layer structures and other special demands, all the

dieheads are designed by modern three dimensional designing softwares, so the channel of thermo-plastics is the best
one for the customers.

1 e Y

|
;

Bk ANk =Mk LEIS TS
Single diehead Double diehead Triple diehead Quad diehead Six diehead
JWZ-BMO028&02D#& 3L th (s 86 JWZ-BMO05&05D4& 3k il B
JWZ-BM028&02D Die-head Center Distance JWZ-BMO05&05D Die—head Center Distance
R i BB ] x g @ et i BB & ’ g @
Number Center E . _ Number Center = . .
of cavity distance =1 =0l &1 of cavity distance =0 &
L w H L W H 2D H A H L w H L w H 2D H A H
% 155|90 | 220|155 |90 |220| 100|220 | 100 | 220 % 230 | 140 | 300 | 230 | 140 300 | 140 300 | 140 | 300
@@ 130 95 |95 [220|95 |95 |220| 95 |220 95 | 220 Q@ 160 140 (80 | 200 | 150 | 80 |200 | 140 | 200 | 140 | 200
@@a 85 65 | 65220 | 65 |220 | 65 |220 @a@ 110 85 | 85[220|85 |220(85 [220
@@@@ 60/65 50 | 50 |120| 50 |120 | 50 |120 @@@@ 80 70 [200]70 | 200
JWZ-BM12&12D#5 3k iy B JWZ-BM20&20D4% 3k il E
JWZ-BM12&12D Die-head Center Distance JWZ-BM20&20D Die—head Center Distance
LEdiod 3 B ] x @ @ R il BB )] ’ @ @
Number Center . . Number Center . .
of cavity distance = & of cavity distance E1 &1
L w H L w H 2D H A H L w H L w H 2D H A H
% 250 | 180 | 300 | 250 | 180 | 300 | 240 | 300 | 240 | 300 % 280 | 200 | 350 | 280 | 200 350 | 280 | 350 | 280 | 350
g@ 240 210|110 | 250 | 210| 110 | 250 | 180 | 250 | 180 | 250 @Q 260 230|120 | 280 | 230 | 120 | 280 | 230 | 280 | 230 | 280
@@@ 160 130 | 90 | 220|120 | 220 | 120 | 220 aa@ 180 150 | 90 | 250 | 130 | 250 | 130 | 250
aa@@ 120 90 200 |90 |200 a@aa 130 100 | 220 | 100 | 220

www.blow-molding.cn
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JWEILL

F Efid & Control system

EHIR S

Control system

SIEMENS

MOOG

EITFABRERE

SIEMENS human-machine interface

AMAEERRER. 2BEXETRE. KRR, L. 7
i, WEEZEERENEG, BIEEE, AEAW.
Human-—machine interface control panel screen has such functions
as follows: visual display providing the best support to easily
set,search,change and store the parameters, the controlling system
has self-diagnosis functions,the malfunctions can be displayed on
the screen.

BRE M FI RFEANIBIERE R B FEIEHIR S, 30021
BIpREEE IR,

B&R Austria human-machine interface and parison program-—
mer,can adjust within 300 points.

MOOG 100 = B E= HI R 4t

MOOG parison programmer

FKAMOOGHRAERN00 R BIRBE B FI R G, MrdmR, =)
BES.

Parison control system uses MOOG 100 points parison program—
mer,and it uses specially designed separate hydraulic power pack—
age to control the movement of cylinder,so it has high precision.

F E g & Control system

R FR 5

Blowpin system

JWEILL

EmaEks ( BFIWZ-BMIELER 2 A 2 )
Up-blowing unit(Used for JWZ-BM Continuous type Blow
Molding Machine)

TRIEkE ( BFIWZ-BMAERIT 2= A 2 )
Bottom-blowing unit(Used for JNZ-BM Accumulating
type Blow Molding Machine)

Bt YkES
Extrution & Die head

JWEILL

Jinhailuo

VB I8

FHRGEAT. VERA Dede @M, 78S, B
. SREESMEMNSFIA; EEERFH T BEEE NS
B

The extruder uses screw and barrel, which is a famous
brand %% all over the world. It has advantages such
as high output,smooth plastization,wearable and long
life.The gear box is the kind of product speacially used for

plastic extrusion.

JWELLAZ FRHBRENSHER/ZRESN. HRRN
%, HBREPNAESDFMEL. FREHNFHRER,
JWELL supply stable & different kinds of single layer /
multi—layer continuous / accumulating type die head.fit for
the customer's special requirement for the different high
molecular material and different number of layer.

mE RS
Output system

JWEILL

PMFRHEE

Take out robot

SHRE, B%, BET &

Scrapping collect together,convey,crusher into one unit

www.blow-molding.cn

o R
Hydrulic system

YLIKEN

BREEFIRERBLLAEREEIRA, MR, EFEMR, £
MED, TRERARERGL; THRHIXBERME M,
Hydraulic controlling system uses servo-controlled tech—
nology to control the movements of actuators,and all the
elements used in hydraulic system are famous brands, it
has advantages as follows:quick response and high ener—
gy—efficiency.

EREERER RS, RERGDES0%ES;

Optional hydraulic system could save about 50% energy.

www.blow-molding.cn
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FERE Control system

FEERS
Open&Closing system

JWEILL

TCHRIAT 454
Toggle struction

TR =th=hit4H

Common three platen and three tie bar struction

BalEBE RS

Lubrication system

JWELL

ZEB ARG BN RS HITINE, HBNEEHTMNATT

®IE,
This auto-lubrication system can lubricate the system
with a set cycle automaticlly.

EE,_\.?\/JL

Electric system

SIEMENS

AT FCPUARAIEE T
SIEMENS CPU unit

AT FREST

SIEMENS temperature—control unit
P F R BT
SIEMENS digital-output unit
P )R B T
SIEMENS analog-output unit
=%CPUHRRAIESTT
MITSUBISHI CPU unit
ABBR it # R 1=

ABB invertor revolving speed-control

M B AR T i

Schneider electric componets

www.blow-molding.cn

1 AT EX ) + 25 BE

JWEILL

SRR TSR

Plastic Machinery Fully Integrated Automation + Internet Of Things Control System Solutions

ETMESRZT A,

SUEREFEENERBBRTE, FRaTUETRRRE.

Based on the MES system platform, the information communication platform of workshop production management is
realized and move toward the intelligent direction.

MEEFRE
R&d and production integration

8~ a RS E~NEBE, SSIER
REEFNER. T2, k. iR

EHLFIE
Virtual manufacture

EOMARMEFERIEFE, NE TR AES, SUAZEO. ZHUNEEY

BEE MR, REB. REEESH BX, SKERBUR & TRIESESSH, NS,

gL
EbZ‘

= &ANEX
Intelligent equipment & thing connection

THXIHERE
Planning schedule

BHRERE

Work out the development and
production of products, realize deep
integration of development and
production information, technology,
standards and index

BHRE &N 51T £k
K, FEEE> aE , GER
HEr=, mOmBmnes, 18
=B IRAE =R

According to sales forecast
and order demands, balance
workshop production
capacity, arrange production

properly, reduce bottleneck
problems and improve
overall production efficiency

@ EEEE
Quality control

ETUBME, RRAELIE, B
AETNRESES, BRI RER
P&, RF=SEREKFE

Based on instrumentation, obtain
quality data, accurately predict
quality trends, control quality
defects effectively, and improve
product quality class.

BTN KIE

Make full use of the virtual production
and verification platform to fully verify
the workshop production, logistics,
quality, equipment management and

RFES

Implement intelligent equipment, realize
multi-interface and multi—protocol equipment
thing connection, obtain the real time informa—
tion and parameters of the equipment, predict

other resources

*--f' 5 6

HEEE

Manufacturing process

FARAFE, LIHIESEER
1, RERMNFEPHEXTE,
RIEAE =B F#HIT

Make use of technical means to
realize the transparency of manufac—
turing process, and quick respond to
all kinds of abnormal in the manufac—
turing process to ensure the orderly
execution of production

faults and improve continuity

JWEll

EHS&#
EHS compliance

ERTWIRE, MEBEHSEEME
SN, HESFEREEEYN
EHHIR R

According to the industry standard,
build EHS workshop environment
parameter monitoring, and provide
the suitable base environment for
product manufacturing

VR EG SN ANERE
YmAeEE, YRR,
REVREEEEE, M
(R
Logistics software and
hardware integrated
application of intelligent
logistics to remind, reduce
logistics bottleneck, improve
logistics delivery precision
rate, reduce shutdown stop

Synergy and decision making

RIRAS BAIR, WA ABAA,
XEMEGE, BEFEIENER
K, RRIEBEN. 68

Solve information asymmetry, reduce
communication cost, support collabo—
rative manufacturing, make decision
based on data, make the decision
process intuitive and reasonable

www.blow-molding.cn

HReIm
Intelligent logistics
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JWEILL

J/J—_\l”i})_(l,;ré . %Lﬁ%fg %Ejiﬁ}—l'j’i B,—\f_c;\}ilf g)i' H&% yEl\ Ii%i}” Quality Control Technology Research International Communication Customer Service Staff Training

 J JWELL "

Ayt

| GHESOERNAERDE

suzHOl JWELL FLASTIC MACHINERY COLLTD,

:.-_-_;__prmldm i
by e =i

24/\BFBR %S BFPREHE 2=l AR TR
24 Hours Service Customer Service Hotline Training Turn-Key Project

www.blow-molding.cn www.blow-molding.cn
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